OoOUT WITH

THE OLD

IN WITH
THE NEW

Your gift will help us GROW and make
it possible for us to continue to provide
a gathering place for you and your
family to make precious memories
and connect with the community.

RECOGNITION

For their tax deductible gifts, our donors are
recognized publicly in all programs distributed
for productions presented in the Barn.

CHORUS MEMBER

SUPPORTING PLAYER

LEADING PLAYER

CHOREOGRAPHER

MUSICAL DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

PRODUCER

VISIONARY

ANGEL

$1-99
$100-249
$250-499
$500-999
$1,000-1,499
$1,500-2,499
$2,500-4,999
$5,000-9,999

$10,000+

BARNTHEATRESCHOOL.ORG

PO BOX 277
AUGUSTA, MI 49012

(269) 731-1151
BUSINESS OFFICE

THE BARN THEATRE SCHOOL
FOR ADVANGED THEATRE

TRAINING IS A DESIGNATED
NON-PROFIT 501(C) (3) ORGANIZATION.
CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS

ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO

THE FULLEST EXTENT PROVIDED

BY STATE AND FEDERAL LAW.

2022 YEAR END
CAMPAIGN
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WAYS YOUR DONATION WILL

HELP US GROW

* Expand the cultural
experiences of local youth

* New on-site storage space

o . G FRANKENSTEIN
* Side staircase upgrades for e,

safety and comfort

* Progress on The Rehearsal Shed

expansion, creating a flexible, .
year-round performance space
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