OUT WITH THE OLD





IN WITH THE NEW

Your gift will help us GROW and make it possible for us to continue to provide a gathering place for you and your family to make precious memories and connect with the community.



RECOGNITION

For their tax deductible gifts, our donors are recognized publicly in all programs distributed for productions presented in the Barn.

CHORUS MEMBER	\$1-99
SUPPORTING PLAYER	\$100-249
LEADING PLAYER	\$250-499
CHOREOGRAPHER	\$500-999
MUSICAL DIRECTOR	\$1,000-1,499
DIRECTOR	\$1,500-2,499
PRODUCER	\$2,500-4,999
VISIONARY	\$5,000-9,999
ANGEL	\$10,000+



f

 $\mathbf{\Sigma}$

0

You Tube

BARNTHEATRESCHOOL.ORG PO BOX 277 AUGUSTA, MI 49012 (269) 731-1151 BUSINESS OFFICE THE BARN THEATRE SCHOOL FOR ADVANCED THEATRE TRAINING IS A DESIGNATED NON-PROFIT 501(C) (3) ORGANIZATION. CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PROVIDED BY STATE AND FEDERAL LAW.





2022 YEAR END C A M P A I G N

WAYS YOUR DONATION WILL HELP US GROW

- Expand the cultural experiences of local youth
- * New on-site storage space
- * Side staircase upgrades for safety and comfort
- Progress on The Rehearsal Shed expansion, creating a flexible, year-round performance space

DEBBIE V. SAYS GREAT SHOWS! THE BARN THEATRE THE BARN DISAPPOINTS! NEVER DISAPPOINTS!

> VERONICA F. SAYS AMAZING VENUE! COZY LIKE HOME. JUST HANGING OUT WITH FAMILY AND FRIENDS. SINGING, LAUGHING, DANCING, RELAXING, TOTAL ENJOYMENT. LOVE!!! GENUINE LOVE.

KARL H. SAYS ALWAYS FUN! WE HAVE ATTENDED SHOWS AT THE BARN FOR ALMOST 25 YEARS AND IT JUST GETS BETTER.

ROCK OF AGES

GO ONLINE TO DONATE BARNTHEATRESCHOOL.ORG

CINDEREL

Highlights

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN

2.5

FROM OUR

EASON

SEVEN BRIDES FOR SEVEN BROTHERS